PIVOT
DATA SHEET
REV1 / MAY 2026
LL-PIVOT-DS
A D J U S T A B L E  /  G I M B A L  /  T R I D O N I C
Pivot
Professional adjustable LED gimbal downlight with controlled optical
options.

Below ceiling
35 mm max
Ordering Information
LUMINAIRE
OUTPUT
(LLM)
POWER
(TCW)
COLOUR
TEMP
MODEL
REF.
1025 8 3000K PIVOT.001
1075 8 4000K PIVOT.002
1725 14 3000K PIVOT.003
1800 14 4000K PIVOT.004
2375 19 3000K PIVOT.005
2450 19 4000K PIVOT.006
3150 28 3000K PIVOT.007
3275 28 4000K PIVOT.008
Options
FINISH
/BK
REFLECTORS